

			OF FORT RE UTILITY EX	XTENSION		ļ		ļ	1		1	ļ	1	ļ		ļ
				BULATION	BEAVERP	DAM CONTRACTING		M'S CONSTRUCTION	1	SHINN BROTHERS	TUMBUS	USCH CONSTRUCTION	1	VTF EXCAVATION		FLORA EXCAVATING
				eptember 24, 2015		BLUFFTON, OHIO		ST. HENRY, OHIO	4	CELINA, OHIO		ST. HENRY, OHIO		CELINA, OHIO	-	GREENVILLE, OHIO
REF. ITEM	UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL		TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL		TOTAL		TOTAL
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION	MEASURE	<u>OTY.</u>	COST	COST	COST	<u>COST</u>		COST	<u>COST</u>	COST	COST		COST	COST		<u>COST</u>
1 201 CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00		\$693.02	\$2,000.00	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	\$2,325.56	1 /	\$579.17	\$579.17		\$2,500.00
2 202 REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$175.95	\$175.95	\$4,800.00	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	, ,	. ,	\$199.32	\$199.32		\$925.00
3 204 SUBGRADE COMPACTION, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	276	\$3.00	\$828.00	\$2.50	\$690.00	\$0.45	\$124.20	\$2.00	\$552.00			\$1.09	\$300.84	+	\$552.00
4 301 7" ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE	C.Y.	54 78	\$200.00	\$10,800.00	\$280.00	\$15,120.00	\$229.40	\$12,387.60	\$384.00	\$20,736.00	\$424.78	· · · · · ·	\$280.52	\$15,148.08		\$13,068.00
5 304 AGGREGATE BASE 6 407 TACK COAT @ 0.10 GAL/S.Y.	C.Y. GAL	78 28	\$45.00 \$5.00	\$3,510.00 \$140.00	\$34.50 \$5.00	\$2,691.00 \$140.00	\$33.64 \$20.30	\$2,623.92 \$568.40	\$44.00 \$5.00	\$3,432.00 \$140.00	\$30.07 \$2.88	+=,+ .+	\$34.62 \$23.17	\$2,700.36 \$648.76	6 \$43.00 6 \$22.00	\$3,354.00
		28 12	\$5.00 \$500.00	\$140.00 \$6.000.00	\$5.00 \$325.00	\$140.00 \$3.900.00	\$20.30 \$284.14	\$568.40 \$3,409.68	\$5.00 \$360.00	\$140.00 \$4.320.00	\$2.88 \$384.28		\$23.17 \$327.69	\$648.76 \$3.932.28		\$616.00 \$3,630.00
<ul> <li>441 1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG64-22</li> <li>441 1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)</li> </ul>	C.Y. C.Y.	12	\$500.00 \$500.00	\$6,000.00 \$6,000.00	\$325.00 \$320.00	\$3,900.00 \$3,840.00	\$284.14 \$284.14	\$3,409.68 \$3,409.68	\$360.00	\$4,320.00 \$4,200.00	\$384.28 \$413.03	1 /	\$327.69 \$327.69	\$3,932.28 \$3,932.28		\$3,630.00 \$3,630.00
<ul> <li>441 1-1/2" ASPHALI CONCRETE, INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)</li> <li>608 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK, IN-KIND</li> </ul>	C.Y. S.F.	12	\$500.00 \$10.00	\$6,000.00 \$150.00	\$320.00 \$8.00	\$3,840.00 \$120.00	\$284.14 \$14.60	\$3,409.68 \$219.00	\$350.00	\$4,200.00 \$525.00	\$413.03 \$31.14	1 / 1	\$327.69 \$19.90	\$3,932.28 \$298.50		\$3,630.00 \$378.00
9 608 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK, IN-KIND 10 611 4" PVC SDR-35 CONDUIT, TYPE B	S.F. FT.	15 25	\$10.00	\$150.00 \$750.00	\$8.00 \$50.00	\$120.00 \$1,250.00	) \$14.60 \$14.82	\$219.00 \$370.50	\$35.00 \$10.00	\$525.00 \$250.00	\$31.14 \$29.83		\$19.90 \$13.28	\$298.50 \$332.00		\$378.00 \$1,525.00
10 611 4 PVC SDR-35 CONDUIT, TYPE B 11 611 6" PVC SDR-35 CONDUIT, TYPE B	FT.	25 25	\$30.00 \$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00 \$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$14.82 \$17.01	\$370.50 \$425.25	\$10.00 \$15.00	\$250.00	\$29.83 \$31.88		\$13.28 \$14.96	\$332.00 \$374.00		\$1,525.00
11 611 6 PVC SDR-35 CONDUIT, TYPE B 12 611 8" PVC SDR-35 CONDUIT, TYPE B	FT.	25 25	\$40.00 \$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00 \$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$17.01	\$425.25 \$488.00	\$13.00	\$575.00	\$34.24		\$14.96 \$17.07	\$374.00 \$426.75	5 \$64.00	\$1,550.00
13 611 6" STORM REPAIR	FT.	10	\$35.00	\$350.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$43.11	\$431.10	\$20.00 \$41.00	\$300.00	\$66.80		\$150.53	\$1.505.30		\$650.00
14 611 6" PVC SDR-35	FT.	26	\$40.00	\$1,040.00	\$25.00	\$200.00 \$650.00	\$31.09	\$808.34	\$35.00	\$910.00	\$24.25	+ • • • • • •	\$70.27	\$1,827.02		\$050.00
15 611 12" STORM REPAIR	FT.	11	\$40.00	\$440.00	\$20.00	\$220.00	\$38.96	\$428.56	\$16.00	\$176.00	\$49.16		\$57.14	\$628.54		\$990.00
16 611 8" PVC SDR-35 SANITARY SEWER, AS PER PLAN	FT.	738	\$60.00	\$44,280.00	\$47.50	\$35,055.00	\$53.51	\$39,490.38	\$51.00	\$37,638.00	\$48.51	\$35,800.38	\$73.42	\$54,183.96		\$45,756.00
17 611 6" SANITARY SEWER LATERALS, AS PER PLAN	FT.	439	\$40.00	\$17,560.00	\$47.50	\$20,852.50	\$54.91	\$24,105.49	\$52.00	\$22,828.00	\$45.94	1 )	\$40.63	\$17,836.57		\$26,340.00
18 611 TYPE 3 SANITARY MANHOLE, AS PER PLAN	EACH	2	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$2,735.36	\$5,470.72	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,507.04		\$3,869.56	\$7,739.12		\$5,899.20
19 611 SANITARY CLEANOUT, AS PER PLAN	EACH	12	\$400.00	\$4,800.00	\$275.00	\$3,300.00	\$428.00	\$5,136.00	\$560.00	\$6,720.00	\$284.71	\$3,416.52	\$451.24	\$5,414.88	8 \$630.00	\$7,560.00
20 611 TYPE 2 YARD DRAIN	EACH	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$697.82	\$697.82	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$605.81	\$605.81	\$969.00	\$969.00		\$499.00
21 614 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$10,249.73	\$10,249.73	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$7,609.23	\$7,609.23	\$4,358.60	\$4,358.60	9 \$4,737.00	\$4,737.00
22 659 SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	550	\$4.00	\$2,200.00	\$1.75	\$962.50	\$3.15	\$1,732.50	\$8.00	\$4,400.00	\$9.28	++,-+	\$7.64	\$4,202.00		\$1,237.50
23 SPEC COLD MIX PATCH	C.Y.	50	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$301.48	\$15,074.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$358.77	\$17,938.50	\$265.49	\$13,274.50		\$13,750.00
24 SPEC PAVEMENT MARKING REPAIR	LUMP	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$232.64	\$232.64	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$690.00	\$690.00	\$579.17	\$579.17	7 \$500.00	\$500.00
25 SPEC REMOVE AND RESET MAILBOX	EACH	18	\$100.00	\$1,800.00	\$40.00	\$720.00	\$64.64	\$1,163.52	\$50.00	\$900.00	\$87.96	\$1,583.28	\$197.31	\$3,551.58	8 \$180.00	\$3,240.00
TOTAL				\$133,148.00		\$111,161.00		\$129,916.00		\$136,612.00		\$142,522.35	·	\$144,942.58	л —	\$146,462.70